■
LED Linear High Bay
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
Please read instruction before commencing installation and retain for future references.Electrical products can cause death
or injury, or damage to property. If in any doubt about the installation or use of this product, consult a competent electrician.
Part No. Power
ETH-TLHB-2-80W-3CCT sow
ETH-TLHB-2-110W-3CCT 110W
ETH-TLHB-2-165W-3CCT 165W
ETH-TLHB4-165W-3CCT 165W
ETH-TLHB4-225W-3CCT 225W
ETH-TLHB4-300W-3CCT 300W
CCT:3500K/4000K/5000K.
Chain Installation
1.Hook the chain as below pie.
,_- Chain